Trotteur Femme

Nom

Lemiegre Virginie
Lemiegre Juliette
Esnault Maurane
Bouiilet Manon
Boulliet Emeline
Gillette Amelie
Gillette Loeline
Supervielle Aline
Gueguen Sophie
Delahaye Fanny
Mitaine Christine
Sousa Debora
Cadeau Sophie
Cadeau Aude
Bechet Natacha
Pean-louvel Delphine
Leduc Karine
Dumaine Celine
Vivier Charline
Francoise Celine
Heudier Valerie
Heudier Elise
Alexis Patricia
Normand Valeriane
Leclerc Jocia
Yvard Pauline

Le Bigot Mathilde
Le Bigot Jeanne
Legentil Sylvie
Auvray Laurence
Legentil Margaux
Antoine Berenice
Ybert Mathilde
Fouasnon Marie-laure
Audirac Judith
Laurent Francoise
Prestail Solenne
Marion Caroline
Bonnel Nadia
Laloux Stephanie
Etilleux Marine
Lengronne Eric

Lengronne-lehault Annie

Fillonneau Sylvie
Fillonneau Chloe
Brunet Claire

Virée

Nocturne

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

COBS

Raid'Obs

Temps

Points

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O
Caennaise

Temps Points

T.C. Val

Course
des pélerins

Temps

Points

Saint L6
Triathlon
O'Haras

Temps

Points

Point
Challenge

Total
35
35
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32
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29
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26
26
25
25
24
24
24
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23
22
22
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20
20
19
19
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18
18
17
17
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16
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15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
11



Le Francois Mathilde
Martinet Helene
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